THURLESTONE PARISH COUNCIL
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RESERVED FUNDS YEAR END 2021/22

7,000
1,000
6,215
6,000
500
2,500
500
500
500
500
25,215

Public Toilets

Village Events & Assoc

Annual Loan Repayments
Repairs & Maintenance

Election Costs

P3/Grass Cuts & Climate Related
Website updates

Computer Equipment & Related
Speed Signage

Training - Cllrs/Clerk

TOTAL




