THURLESTONE PARISH COUNCIL		
RESERVED FUNDS YEAR END 2021/22		
£	7,000	Public Toilets
£	1,000	Village Events & Assoc
£	6,215	Annual Loan Repayments
£	6,000	Repairs & Maintenance
£	500	Election Costs
£	2,500	P3/Grass Cuts & Climate Related
£	500	Website updates
£	500	Computer Equipment & Related
£	500	Speed Signage
£	500	Training - Cllrs/Clerk
£	25,215	TOTAL